INTEREST RATE AND CURRENCY DERIVATIVES
DERIVATIVES DAILY DETAILED TURNOVER REPORT

FROM DATE : 02/04/2025

TO DATE : 02/04/2025

Contract Strike C/P Buy/Sell No. of Contracts

R186 Bond Future

R186 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future Buy 93 0.00
R186 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future Sell 93 0.00
R186 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future Buy 93 0.00
R186 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future Sell 93 0.00
R186 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future Buy 250 0.00
R186 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future Sell 250 0.00
R186 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future Buy 250 0.00
R186 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future Sell 250 0.00
R2030 Bond Future

2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future Buy 14 0.00
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future Sell 14 0.00
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future Buy 32 0.00
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future Sell 32 0.00
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future Sell 33 0.00
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future Buy 33 0.00
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future Buy 43 0.00
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future Sell 43 0.00
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future Buy 48 0.00
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future Sell 48 0.00
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future Buy 81 0.00



2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2030 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R2032 Bond Future

2032 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2032 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2032 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2032 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2032 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2032 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2032 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2032 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2032 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Sell

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy

81

94

94

294

294

800

800

800

800

1,632

1,632

4,421

4,421

6,659

6,659

78

78

78

78

400

400

400

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



2032 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R2033 Bond Future

R033 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R033 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R033 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R033 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R033 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R033 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R033 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R033 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R033 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R033 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R2035 Bond Future

RO035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

Sell

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Sell

400

19

19

106

106

136

136

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Sell

10

10

13

13

16

16

17

17

19

19

20

20

22

22

22

22

27

27

29

29

32

32

40

40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Sell

54

54

62

62

63

63

79

79

94

94

95

95

99

99

99

99

103

103

106

106

107

107

150

150

150

150

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
RO035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R035 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R2037 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy

Sell

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Sell

195

195

1,088

1,088

1,267

1,267

1,300

1,300

1,916

1,916

2,928

2,928

3,450

3,450

4,420

4,420

5,388

5,388

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 07/08/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 07/08/2025 Bond Future

11.45 Call

11.45 Call

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy

12

12

21

21

32

32

38

38

39

39

42

42

55

55

107

107

107

107

210

210

460

460

460

460

1,383

1,383

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



2037 On 07/08/2025 Bond Future
2037 On 07/08/2025 Bond Future
2037 On 07/08/2025 Bond Future
2037 On 07/08/2025 Bond Future
2037 On 07/08/2025 Bond Future
2037 On 07/08/2025 Bond Future
2037 On 07/08/2025 Bond Future
2037 On 07/08/2025 Bond Future
2037 On 07/08/2025 Bond Future
2037 On 07/08/2025 Bond Future
2037 On 07/08/2025 Bond Future
2037 On 07/08/2025 Bond Future
2037 On 07/08/2025 Bond Future

2037 On 07/08/2025 Bond Future

R2038 Bond Future

R038 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R038 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R038 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R038 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R038 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R038 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R038 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R038 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R038 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R038 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

11.45

11.45

11.45

11.45

11.45

11.45

11.45

11.45

11.45

11.45

11.45

11.45

11.45

11.45

Put

Put

Call

Call

Put

Put

Call

Call

Call

Call

Put

Put

Put

Put

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Sell

1,383

1,383

6,117

6,117

6,117

6,117

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

17

17

17

17

20

20

21

21

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



R038 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R038 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R038 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R038 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R038 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R038 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R038 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R038 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R038 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R038 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R2040 Bond Future

2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell

Buy

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy

45

45

383

383

402

402

1,015

1,015

1,118

1,118

11

11

20

20

30

30

31

31

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

2040 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R2048 Bond Future
R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell

Buy

Sell

Buy

36

36

36

36

39

39

42

42

52

52

84

84

157

157

157

157

196

196

430

430

430

430

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy

15

15

15

15

16

16

20

20

22

22

33

33

42

42

42

42

52

52

66

66

76

76

122

122

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy

140

140

147

147

186

186

220

220

264

264

420

420

481

481

495

495

558

558

628

628

839

839

2,068

2,068

2,130

2,130

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R248 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R2053 Bond Future

R053 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R053 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R053 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R053 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R209 Bond Future

R209 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R209 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R209 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R209 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R210 Bond Future

R210 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R210 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R210 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R210 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 Bond Future
R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy

Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy

Sell
Buy
Buy

Sell

Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy

Buy

Sell

2,430

2,430

4,160

4,160

10,755

10,755

20

20

20

20

29

29

44

44

801

801

801

801

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Sell

13

13

13

13

14

14

29

29

30

30

46

46

58

58

100

100

120

120

130

130

163

163

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future
R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R213 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 Bond Future
R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy

Buy

Sell

330

330

380

380

422

422

437

437

440

440

551

551

736

736

1,430

1,430

3,885

3,885

3,890

3,890

5,452

5,452

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

R214 On 08/05/2025 Bond Future

Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy

158,490

46

46

114

114

132

132

137

137

157

157

414

414

425

425

2,303

2,303

2,367

2,367

3,013

3,013

3,836

3,836

6,922

6,922

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



